
Atk DamageRange WEAPON (Aft) Atk DamageRange

WEAPON (Port) Atk DamageRange WEAPON (Starbord) Atk DamageRange

WEAPON (Turret) Atk DamageRange
Captain
Pilot

Gunners
Engineers
Science Officers

Chief Mates
Magic Officers

Heavy Laser Cannon        Medium    4d8

Twin Laser Long 5d8

Light Laser Cannon            Short      2d4 Light Laser Cannon            Short      2d4

Tac. Nuke Launcher            Long      5d8

Tactical Nuclear Missile
   Launcher has Speed 10,
   Irradiate (low), Limited
   Fire 5

SFS Gorgon Tier 4

15

15

1515

60

Large Destroyer

6 Average (Turn 2)

1

Cut-Rate Sensors

Crew Quarters (Common)

Mk 3 Armor, Mk 3 Defenses

150 PCU
Arcus Ultra

Signal Basic

Cargo Hold (4) Complement 4-20

3

3

-1

-1

170

34—

-2 Computers
+2 Piloting

4

WEAPON (Fwd)


